page 1 of 4
Counter / analyzer of DC Energy
Femto D4 DC is a microprocessor based DC Energy Counter / Analyzer with back lighted LCD graphic display with outstanding
flexibility and accuracy. Designed to meet the most demanding applications of electrical parameters analyses and energy supply
monitoring in the photovoltaic system, wireless telephonic system, batteries system , etc. Voltage, current, power a and energy,
max and min voltage and current measures. Input of 60mV or 100mV for shunt.
The instrument can be integrated with other Electrex products to manage energy monitoring systems, other parameters (solar
radiation, temperature, humidity, etc.), alarms and even with remote access  (GSM / Internet).

Mount:……………...................................................... DIN rail
Product code
Type Code
FEMTO D4 DC RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO ....... PFA6471-12
FEMTO D4 DC RS485 18÷60VDC 1DI 2DO ..... PFA6471-18
SHUNT 10A 60mV WITH SOCKET................. PFARQ70010
SHUNT 25A 60mV WITH SOCKET................. PFARQ70025
SHUNT 50A 60mV ..........................................PFAR070050
SHUNT 100A 60mV ........................................PFAR070100
SHUNT – other version on request
VOLTAGE DIVIDER D2 DC 900V/300V .......... PFAQ280-00
Distributor
Subject to modification without prior notice                 Data-sheet Femto DC 2008 10 21-ENG